
Pos Name Car

MSA 

Lic No P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L P/P R1 F/L R2 F/L

1 Klayden Ensor-Smith VW 2917 20 7 27

2 Jason Coetzee Toyota 1445 17 8 25

3 Julian van der Watt VW 4787 1 10 1 10 1 23

4 Andrew Schofield BMW 7858 14 6 20

5 Michael van Rooyen Toyota 08249 12 5 17

5

ZWARTKOPS

23-May-26
RND 3

KILLARNEY

19-Sept-26
RND 6

2026 SOUTH AFRICAN TOURING CARS NATIONAL  CHAMPIONSHIP

REDSTAR

18-Apr-26
RND 2

KILLARNEY

04-Mar-26
RND 1 TOTAL

EAST LONDON

15-Aug-26
RND 5

5

ALDO SCRIBANTE

27-Jun-26
RND 4

ZWARTKOPS

17-Oct-26
RND 7

2026/03/17 MOTORSPORT SOUTH AFRICA



Pos Car R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2

1 VW 30 17 47

2 TOYOTA 29 13 42

3 BMW 14 6 20

EAST LONDON

RND 4
27-Jun

ALDO SCRIBANTE

TOTAL
RND 3

23-May

ZWARTKOPS

RND 2RND 1
18-Apr14-Mar

REDSTARKILLARNEY

2025 SATC MANUFACTURERS CHAMPIONSHIP

ZWARTKOPS

17-Oct
RND 7

15-Aug
RND 5

KILLARNEY

19-Sept
RND 6


